
DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Friday, September 25 Baytown Lee Stallworth Stadium 7:00 PM

Friday, October 2 Caney Creek GPISD Stadium 7:00 PM

Thursday, October 8 * Fort Bend Marshall Hall Stadium 7:00 PM

Friday, October 16 * Houston Sterling GPISD Stadium 7:00 PM

Saturday, October 24 * Houston Madison Cowart Stadium 6:00 PM

Friday, October 30 Bye Bye

Thursday, November 5 * Houston Northside GPISD Stadium 7:00 PM

Thursday, November 12 * Houston Waltrip Cowart Stadium 7:00 PM

Friday, November 20 * Houston Sharpstown GPISD Stadium 7:00 PM

Friday, November 27 * Houston Austin Barnett Stadium 7:00 PM

Friday, December 4 * Fort Bend Willowridge GPISD Stadium 7:00 PM

Varsity

Galena Park High School Football Schedule



Date Opponent Place  Time

Thursday, September 24 Baytown Lee Dement Field 5:00 PM

Thursday, October 1 Caney Creek Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday, October 7 * Fort Bend Marshall Dement Field 5:00 PM

Thursday, October 15 * Houston Sterling Away 5:00 PM

Thursday, October 22 * Houston Madison Dement Field 5:00 PM

Thursday, October 29 Bye Bye Bye

Wednesday, November 4 * Houston Northside Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday, November 11 * Houston Waltrip Dement Field 5:00 PM

Thursday, November 19 * Houston Sharpstown Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday, November 25 * Houston Austin Dement Field 5:00 PM

Thursday, December 3 * Fort Bend Willowridge Away 5:00 PM

Galena Park High School Football Schedule

Junior Varsity



Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday, September 24 Baytown Lee Away  5:00 PM

Thursday, October 1 Caney Creek Dement Field 5:00 PM

Wednesday, October 7 * Fort Bend Marshall Away  5:00 PM

Thursday, October 15 * Houston Sterling Dement Field 5:00 PM

Thursday, October 22 * Houston Madison Away 5:00 PM

Thursday, October 29 Bye Bye Bye

Wednesday, November 4 * Houston Northside Dement Field 5:00 PM

Wednesday, November 11 * Houston Waltrip Away  5:00 PM

Thursday, November 19 * Houston Sharpstown Dement Field 5:00 PM

Wednesday, November 25 * Houston Austin Away  5:00 PM

Thursday, December 3 * Fort Bend Willowridge Dement Field 5:00 PM

Galena Park High School Football Schedule

Freshman


